DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PR1NCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
E MI
This is to certify that RUTHALLlSON LORD Located. At 3 CARROLL ST
Job 10: 20 1I-05-939-A LTR COL: 062 - - 0 - 024 - 00 I - - - -
has permission to Interior Renovations & Exterior Restoration
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of
the Statues of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of

Structure Details
Structure: Single Family
IOccupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Single Family 0 3 CARROLL STREET WEST l;~
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value !
Fire Zone Code
NO
Pel"mit #: 20113199
Permit Data
!_Location Id Structure Description Penn it Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
9832 Single Family Initialized Interior Renovations & ext restoration
Job Summary Report
Job 10: 2011-0S-939-ALTR
~port generated on May 3,2011 10:21:21 AM Page 2
InsDection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code Charge Permit Charge Permit Charge Adj Payment R~ipt Payment Payment Adjustment PaymentAdj
Description Amount Adjustment Remark Date Number Amount Amount Comment
ID/11/2011 Deb Andrews - rant 1.lPJl
S-Lf-Ji...... ;)CtJ..A-'l f~CJb Vt1 I, 1 lUc r (} £orhM O~
;5- ;?& /1 1) C.../ /11 bob P(7) tl ( (/e- N v (:xt:/ :? /4 OS 'J--.
bpo,'1
111 c t )
5jJr'c5
J
no f
/7)" /}1 b~...J lI-e J1 } I rh lIe j
~
a (Ii' '; tl'S ," 1<-11>u.ldt.l~ :le' (j ,7
/ ~
.1"
I
I	 I
~
II II--
2 X 12 PT STRINGERS
3'-0'
LANDING
2 X 8 PT
@l6' O.C,
b
I-=
u
o...,
N
C
Vl
o
i2
Vl.
14'-0'
or>
><
MUDRQOt,C flOOR
U
d...,
c
......
a.
o
=J
«z: DINING ROOM~:< 'MNDOW CHANGEDtn0i3 EXISTING 'M)OO FLOORING TO CO?ENING~ ~ lr
VlO l=B""""
12'-51'"
•
 "
, --'= -' 0
w
I<C°
'", ~ ~
ALIGNED I'"	 ",